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1 General

o@puyaﬁm&mm%

14  Customer Information
Company PICEANCE VLY
Representative
Address
1.2  Well/Wellhore Information
Well PA 24-16 Wellbore No. 0o
Wellbore Legal PA 24-16 Common Wellbore PA 24-16
Name Name
Project PA 21-065-095W Site PA22-21 Pad
Vertical Section 17.82 (°) North reference True
Azimuth
Origin NIS Origin EWW
Spud date 4/18/2014 Uwi PA 24-16
Active datum KB @86,056.0ft (above Mean Sea Level)
2 Survey Name
21 Survey Name: Survey #1
Survey Name Survey #1 Company
Date Started 4/18/2014 Ended
Tool Name MWD Engineer
21441 Tie On Point
MD Inc. Azl. VD N/S EW
(ft) ) ) () (f) (R
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21.2  Survey Stations
Date Type MD Inc, Azl TVD NIS EW V. sec. DLS Build Rate Turn Tface
(ft) {©) ) (ft) () (R) () (°100usft) | (*H00usft) | (*/100usft )
)
4/18/2014|TieOn 0.0 0.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00| 0.00, 0.00] 0.00/ 0.00
4/18/2014 NORMAL 105.0/ 0.26,  346.64 105.00 0.23 0.20| 0.25! 025 000 346.64
NORMAL 135.0 079  297.33 135.00, 0.39, 0.30 2.17} 177)  -164.37| 293.06
~ [NORMAL 165.0| 1.14 27510  164.99 051 026 169 147  -74.10| 301.60
NORMAL 196.0| 1.41i 29522 195.99 070, 0.25| 1.67[ 0.87| 8490 69.23
NORMAL 226.0; 150, 27536  225.98 0.90 : 0.21 170 030,  -6820, 270.09
~ |NORMAL ~2574] 176) 24249  256.97 072 -2.94 -0.22]  3.08 0.84| -106.03; 268.70
NORMAL 287.0) 044, | 28686 062  -335 -0.44 | 6.64) -440, 387000 16856
NORMAL a47.0, 1.32 346,95 1.24| -3.92 -0.02| 1.86 147|  -8065,  287.70
~ |NORMAL 378.0, 1.41) 299.09  377.95 1.63| -4.55 0.16| 053 029  -18.42] 300.62
NORMAL 400.0/ 202 28327  408.93 1.94| -5.41 0.19] 247, 187,  -51.03| 314,10
INORMAL 439.0, 220, 28415 43891 2.21] -6.49 0.11 061, 060 293 1064
|NORMAL 469.0, g.zoi 264.38) 468.89| 2.29| -7.62 -0.15 252 000 -65.90| 260.12
|NORMAL 499.0| 194 268.84 498.87 2.14] -8.69 -0.63 1.09E -0.87)  -18.47| 214.84
S, i S | | . ... I &
|NORMAL 530.0| 202, 27598 529.85 2.09| -9.75 -0.99 1.92 0.26| 5529 90.93
~ |[NORMAL 566.0| 220 28254 565.83 231, -11.05 -1.18) 084 0.50| 18.22| 56.61
~ |NormAL 597.0| 233 282.28 596.80, 2.57| -1225  -130] 042 042  -0.84| 355.35
B [NORMAL 627.0| 229 30583  626.78 3.05 -13.33 -1.18| 344 -0.13| 7850 104.14
|NORMAL 657.0| 2.50 325.52 656.75 3.94, -14.19 -0.59| 2,82 0.70| 65.63 85.65
~ |NORMAL 687.0, 242, 339.76 686.73 5.07| -14.78 031 205  -0.27| 47.47 | 104,53
4/19/2014 NORMAL 718.0] 2.59, 355.05 717.70 6.39] -15.07 1.47| 2.22| 0.55| 49.32 83.45
June 27, 2014 at 8:19 am 1 OpenWells
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21.2  Survey Stations (Continued)

4/42/2014 [ NORMAL 748.0 747.85 . -15.16 2.97
NORMAL 778.6 “Frres 10080 liszsl Tag3
NORMAL 808.0 80747 12.66 1547 7.32
NORMAL 838.0 837.32 15.50 -15.88 9.9
NORMAL 868,0 867.14 1879  -16.45 12,85
B B ol S o
NORMAL 1,054.0 1,054.26 4411 2235 35.16
"""" NORMAL 1,150.0 1,14548 -26,15. 51,23
e e Py i Taer " esasl T vm
NORMAL 1,340.0 133048 3263 89.93
NORMAL 1,435.0 1,422,23 -33.71 113.01
NORMAL 15340, 1,514.35 3173 139.20 )
NORMAL 16260 1,604.87 27.50  167.67 i .
NoRWAL | ioza eeees 1es I T T “os o
NORMAL 1,817.0. 1,784.02 16.12 233.16! 2.22 2.08 243 29.24
NORMAL 1,913.0 . 1,872.12 -8.00 271.11 2 41
L T T i B S e
NORMAL 21030 000 2,041.24 13.16 357.34]
NORMAL 2,198.0 02, 212285 2658 405.94
e it R o “HiE " abash
NORMAL 2,389.0 05 228320 56.58 509.65
NORMAL 2,430.0 58 231680 6315 533,01
4121/2014 INORMAL 24990, 17.02.  2,373.06 7473, 573.07|
' NORMAL 25040 1491 245014 90.01  628.58
NORMAL 2,689.0 13.42. 2,527.74 10343 68328
e e 7 T B B Y
NORMAL |  2,879.0 1741 2,684.83 131.45°  790.00
NORMAL 2.575.0 16,23 2.764.66 146,74,  843.30
NORMAL 3,070.0 16.14] 284280 164.77, 897.19]
NORMAL 3,165.0 16,05 2,92043 176,98’ 952.0%
..................... NoRMAL | 32610 foos sassse i o s
MORMAL 3,356.0, 1653 3,076.31;  1.049.27 207.260  1,062.35
NORMAL 3,451,0. 19,13 315473  1,100.45 223,220 1,115.97
""""""""""""" NORMAL | 35470 | 323450, 1,151.00] 24049  1,169.37
|NORMAL 3,642.0! "'3313.090  1,201.62 267.360  1,222.73
e e e B
NORMAL 3,833.0; 347099  1,303.95 200.45!  1,33019|
412212014 |NORMAL 3,828.0 3,550.43.  1,353.71 30855  1,382.27
NORMAL 40230 362074 140377 32070 143467
NORMAL | 41190 3,700.30; 1,455.18 33583 1,488.14
NORMAL 4,214.0 3,768.28)  1,508.20 349.84,  1,541.00
NORMAL 4,309.0 3,867.11  1.557.37 363,77, 1,693.98
NORMAL 4,405.6 3,846.34  1,600.62 37820 164843
NORMAL 4,500.0 4,025.16)  1,660,62 392.74]  1,701.13
NORMAL 4,595.0 4104430 1,710.46 408,75  1,753.49
UINORMAL 1 48910 4185197 1,759.25 42642 1,805.35
NORMAL ~ | 47860 426557, 1,80580 44571, 1,85566
" INORMAL 4,881.0 434622, 1,851.42]  467.26]  1,905.59
NORMAL 4,977.0 442777 1,806.87 48063 1,955.70
NORMAL 5,072.0 4508.85  1,841.43 511.18]  2,004.72
NORMAL | 5168.0 7459136 1,985.80. 53214 2,053.38
NORMAL 5.263.0 467272 2,030.18 55208 240201
NORMAL 5,359.0 476472 207548 57400, 215186
NORMAL 5454.0 483708  2,118.38.  584.08]  2,198.56
NORMAL 5,540.0 492065 215918  613.37, 224330
41232014 NORMAL 5645.0 "'5,006.04 2198.85 63209  2,286.79)
June 27, 2014 at B:19 am 2 QOpenWells
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2.1.2

Survey Stations (Continued)

4/23/2014

NORMAL

5,090.93

2,237.14

2,329.00,

NORMAL

NORMAL
NORMAL

"JNORMAL

NORNAL ™

5176.25

'2,274.69

5,262.43

5349.32

552617 2,411.57

2,310.58
2,345.69
2,370.34

424/2014

NORMAL

" 4/25/2014|

NORMAL

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL _

KorMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL
NORMAL

6,694.0
6,788.0

5,615.27

5,706.14

"'5,796.57
5,888.83,
597817,

§,068.70

2,441.85
2,470,38

249592

2,523.65
2,549,27

257440

- 2,5 ] g?g

2,370.31

240881 1

- 2,583.41

2,652,568

2,612.34

264193
2,670.72

2,698.84

6,884.0

6,160.44
625178
T e34450
843874
' 5,529.56

2,645.20

2,599.63

268425

T 2,777.15
2,

2,728.75
2,752.58

799.60
2,819.77

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL

RMAL

412612014

[NORMAL |

TeR0 4
7,741.0

6.7

681207
6,903.75.

" 7.001.45

6,622.97

273335

2,700.49,
71442
2,725.11

2,740,489

2,837.03

285144
2,863.04

2871771

2,879.42

7,837.0

NORMAL
NORMAL

7.832.0
8,025.0

"7.097.20

2,745.80

7,192.0%
7,284.87

2,757.1

2,762.33

2,886.24

2,892.19,
2,897.28

NORMAL

NORMAL
NORMAL

S
ORI

o

INORMAL

8,121.0/

8,216.0)

7238077

7476.71

276128
2,764.43

2,901.72]

2,935.04

8,311.0
g4070, G
8.502.0

7.570.69

2,766.111

2,907.06

7,666.67

65

7.761.686  2,766,16
7,856.85
7,951.63

8,046.59

2,766.48)

765.02
2,763.08
2,760.51

2907.96)
2,907.98)

2,006.96

2,902.29

2,905.03

" Al27i2014

NORMAL .

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL

.9,26:5:6 e

8,142.52

2,757.49)

2,898.76

833222

8,237.40

2,753.89
2,749.62

NORMAL

9,357.0,

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

9,548.0;
9,608.0,

96550

94530,

§,427.01

852077
861551

871123
8,806.92

2,744.94
2,739.85

2,894.40

T2877.18)

2,734.48

2,870,689

2,728.80,

2,722.91

886375,
8,913.61;

2,719.48

2,716.70]

2,863.83
2,856.75

2,852.58!

June 27, 2044 at 8:19 am

OpenWells




